Verenigingskampioenschappen 2017

Heren Klasse A

Naam

Bart Reitsma

Ben Gruisinga
Jurgen Goldewijk
Jeffrey Kingma
Vincent Fokkelman
Walter Jansen

Heren Klasse B

Naam

Wilke Schaaphok
Dick Vrijs

Auke de Vries

Heren Klasse C / D

Willem Edeler
Jan Popken
Joop Goldewijk
Jan Bouma
Jelke Nijboer

Dames Klasse A/B/C/D

Naam

Trijny Karsens (B-klasse)
Dionne Vrijs (C-klasse)
Coby Schotanus (D-klasse)
Wilma Borger (B-klasse)

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 FG1

227
206
200
167
191
199

212
245
207
192
190
187

230
211
185
215
236
206

204
202
193
199
148
182

236
203
212
168
178
218

224
159
171
213
147
235

Gamel Game2 Game3 Gamed4 Game5 Gameb

192
158
191

164
188
196

214
155
157

167
187
159

179
247
138

192
198
153

Gamel Game2 Game3 Gamed4 Game5 Gameb

165
189
168
177
142

169
156
171
142
124

197
160
154
136
115

145
167
146
132
131

194
157
151
131
152

136
182
160
123
145

Gamel Game2 Game3 Gamed4 Game5 Gameb

144
131
134
158

189
180
108
155

130
212

77
155

193
163
110
144

160
134
138
156

168
137
125
222

FG1

FG1

FG1

215
218
196
144
133

197
179

174
104
137
145
165

124
145
123

FG2

FG2

FG2

FG2

FG3
196
219
201
187
190

FG3
156
194

FG3

140
139
187
147
107

FG3
165
148
101

213
192
201
223
173

176
167

146
172
163
158
124

173
155
103

FG4

FG4

FG4

FG4

191
168
192
168
157

189
147

174
183
132
151
165

137
136
147

FG5

FG5

FG5

FG5

209
187
211
146
173

179
155

179
152
154
194
137

141
152
98

FG6

FG6

FG6

FG6

Totaal
167 2524
214 2424
191 2360
155 2177
135 2051
1227

Totaal
172 2177
198 2173
994

Totaal
160 1979
153 1914
133 1856
138 1774
138 1645

Totaal
183 1907
168 1861
119 1383
990



